
ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCE

THE SMATHERS LIBRARIES LIBRARY MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT - BUDGET CENTER SUMMARY

BUDGET CENTER EXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

FOR THE FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

CURRENTBEGINNING

ALLOCATION

$216,238.00 ($6,413.90) $46,891.17Department Libraries ($169,346.83)216,238.00 ($162,932.93)

$3,028,888.00 ($47.94) $365,407.25Health Center Libraries ($2,663,480.75)3,028,888.00 ($2,663,432.81)

$528,336.00 ($13,860.62) $115,851.79Humanities ($412,484.21)528,336.00 ($398,623.59)

$1,756,325.00 ($78.21) $340,388.39Marston Science Library ($1,415,936.61)1,756,325.00 ($1,415,858.40)

$7,579,857.67 ($252,688.96) $355,605.30Multidisciplinary ($7,224,252.37)7,173,007.00 ($6,971,563.41)

$476,915.00 ($2,556.88) $124,100.89Social Science ($352,814.11)476,915.00 ($350,257.23)

$301,749.00 ($7,803.20) $73,270.25Special & Area Studies ($228,478.75)301,749.00 ($220,675.55)

$350,000.00 ($16.95) $207,500.59Support and Technology ($142,499.41)350,000.00 ($142,482.46)

$834,754.00 ($1.51) $31,769.57Virtual Business ($802,984.43)834,754.00 ($802,982.92)

$15,073,062.67 ($13,128,809.30) $1,660,785.20Grand Total ($13,412,277.47)$14,666,212.00 ($283,468.17)

88.98% committed
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